11/16/2017

 Wrestling 17-18 .

Transportation Information

37 students
Game | Game
Time | Time |Release] Bus JReturn
Day Date Opponent Home| Away JV Var Time | Time | Time Site
Marana H.S.
12000 W. Emigh Rd.
Tue |11/21/2017 |Marana, Mt. View X | 4:30| 430 | 215 | 2:45| 6:30 |Marana, AZ 85743
Marana H.S.
JV @ Marana 12000 W. Emigh Rd.
Sat [11/25/2017 |Invitational X |9:00a| * « | 7:00a| 4:00 |Marana, AZ 85743
Wed (11/29/2017 (Buena, Salpointe X 4:30| 4:30| 2:15 | * * |IRHS
Leave Camp Verde H.S.
Fri |12/1/2017 |Camp Verde Duels X * | 10:30 [ All Day | late 1326 Montezuma Castle Rd.
Sat |12/2/2017 X 9:00 | All Day | Thurs Camp Verde, AZ 86322
Vista Grande, Desert
Wed |12/6/2017 |View, CDO X 4:30| 4:30 | 2:15 | * * [IRHS
Marana H.S.
Fri |12/8/2017 [Varsity Dual X All Day 12000 W. Emigh Rd.
Sat [12/9/2017 |Tournament-Marana X * | 9:00 | All Day | 6:30a Marana, AZ 85743
Pueblo H.S.
3500 S. 12th Avenue
Wed |12/13/2017 |Pueblo, Cienega X | 430 430 | 2:15 | 2:30 | 6:30 |Tucson, AZ 85713
_ _ Leave Prescott Vally Center
Fi  |12/20/2017 |Mile High Tournament- X 8:00a late 3201 N. Main St.
Sat |12/30/2017 |Prescott X 8:00a Thurs Prescott Vally, AZ
) ) Leave
Thur- [1/4/2018  |Juan Enrique Memorial X 7:00a early Norwalk, California
Sat |1/6/2018 [Tournament X Thurs
Sahuaro H.S.
545 N. Camino Seco
Wed |1/10/2018 |Sahuaro, Amphi X | 430 430 | 215 | 2:30 | 6:30 |Tucson, AZ 85710




11/16/2017

Flowing Wells H.S.

Fi |1/12/2018 |Flowing Wells X 8:00 | All Day 3725 N. Flowing Wells Rd.
Sat |1/13/2018 |Invitaional X 8:00 |AllDay| * *  [Tucson, Az 85705
. Cienega H.S.
JV @ Cienega 12775 E.Mary Ann Cleveland
Mon |1/15/2018 |Invitational X |[800] * * | 7:00 | 4:00 |way, Tucson, AZ 85641
. Sunnyside H.S.
Sunnyside, Tucson, 1725 E. Bilby Rd.
Wed [1/17/2018 |Dobson X 3:00 | 3:00 | 12:45 | 1:.00 | 7:00 |Tucson, AZ 85706
Mesa Mountain View H.S.
Freshmen State 2700 E. Brown Rd.
Sat |1/27/2018 |Tournament X 9:00 * * 6:15a| 4.00 |Mesa, AZ 85213
Flowing Wells H.S.
Fri  |2/3/2018 X 3725 N. Flowing Wells Rd.
Sat [2/3/2018 |Sectionals X Tucson, AZ 85705
Prescott Valley Center
Fri  [2/9/2018 X * 3201 N. Main St.
Sat [2/10/2018 |[State X * Prescott Vally, AZ

Coach: Joe Kline

First Practice: 10/30/17




